9:30

10:10

10:45

11:10

11:55

12:00

1: 00

1:30

Behold -5t fiten

Congregational Pre-Chapter Meeting
February 25, 2023

Agenda
Welcome and Introduction to Day

Prayer — Facilitators
Sharing at tables

Recap: How we got to this point

Break

Facilitated Conversation with Current Leadership
Reflection on morning

Lunch

Table Conversation/Formulate feedback from tables
Questions:
1. In light of what you heard from your present council, what does it
say to you about the role and work of leadership in the future?
2. Are there further questions/comments to leadership?

Feedback to Leaders/response from Leaders
SAMPLING from tables — select one of the two questions
to share with large group



2:00 Break

2:20 Dimensions of Leadership

2:45 Recommendation Process — Timeline
3:00 Closing comments

3:10 Meeting of Delegates

3:45 Adjourn

4:15 Liturgy

Joyful Bearers of Our God’s Redeeming Love



