

## Congregational Pre-Chapter Meeting February 25, 2023

## Agenda

9:30	Welcome and Introduction to Day	
	Prayer – Facilitators Sharing at tables	
10:10	Recap: How we got to this point	
10:45	Break	
11:10	Facilitated Conversation with Current Leadership	
11:55	Reflection on morning	
12:00	Lunch	
1: 00	<ul> <li>Table Conversation/Formulate feedback from tables Questions: <ol> <li>In light of what you heard from your present council, what does it say to you about the role and work of leadership in the future?</li> <li>Are there further questions/comments to leadership?</li> </ol> </li></ul>	
1:30	Feedback to Leaders/response from Leaders SAMPLING from tables – select one of the two questions to share with large group	

2:00	Break
2:20	Dimensions of Leadership
2:45	Recommendation Process – Timeline
3:00	Closing comments
3:10	<b>Meeting of Delegates</b>
3:45	Adjourn
l:15	Liturgy

Joyful Bearers of Our God's Redeeming Love